FOOD

EXTRAS

Croissant Sandwich Set

2oy MELIX| HIE

Egg Mayo Sandwich Set

0of 7 O MELIX|] HE

35.

30.

Daily soup and salad are included.

Hi2| Amo} 2T} metE|of YBLICE

Coffee or Tea (choose 1)
7{m| LE= E| o B

Beef Burger Set

SR HANE

29.

Soft drinks are included.

SE7h ZE|0f ASLICE

Coke or Sprite (choose 1)

2o} i Amto|E oh 1

Carbonara Pasta
DI2ELf2} THAE}

Seafood Tomato Pasta

A2 EOpE TRAE}

Today's Soup

oL0| AX

House Salad

SHPA M=

H[0]24: EiX| 17| (O]=4)
Soto|ARM: EiX| 17| (2=4H)

SHQ: ATT| (FLHM)

33.

33.

14.



DRINK

COFFEE

EXCLUSIVE
BEVERAGE

BLACK TEA

ORGANIC
HERBAL TEA

FRUIT TEA
(Only HOT)

FRESH
SQUEEZED ADE

FRESH
SQUEEZED JUICE

SMOOTHIE

DRAFT BEER

SOFT DRINK

Americano / Double Espresso
OHH|2|7}= / ol A=zl

Café Latte 7uj 2t
Cappuccino 7t=x|=
Café Mocha 7\5 25}

AF ;kjl.

AT
HF=2t AR 39t
SI0IER A" 37t

C|7Hmol 1

[Eaysye)

Chocolate Latte ==z zhy|

Café Ananti Special Milk Tea

OftE| Amfd ZIE|

Earl Grey 30|

Darjeeling iz

Fancy Chamomile A 7t=op
Rooibos Vanilla o|=A Hp-izt

Smooth Mint ~z= i

Lemon & Lime #|=8&z1!

Grapefruit & Peach xt=&u|x|

Lemon / Orange
22 0j0|= / 2&IX] 0f|0]=

Orange

At QHIX| FA

Orange & Hanrahong

Qaix| stz Az

Mango

QYT AQC|

Heineken sto|zi

Coke / Sprite =712z} / AZzlo0|E

10.0

11.0
11.0
12.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

11.0

14.0

10.0

10.0

10.0
10.0

10.0

12.0

12.0

13.0

15.0

14.0

15.0

12.0

6.0



