FOOD

Croissant Sandwich Set *35.* 크로와상 샌드위치 세트 **Egg Mayo Sandwich Set** *30.* 에그 마요 샌드위치 세트 Daily soup and salad are included. 데일리 스프와 샐러드가 포함되어 있습니다. Coffee or Tea (choose 1) 커피 또는 티 中 택1 **Beef Burger Set** 29. 한우 버거 세트 Soft drinks are included. 음료가 포함되어 있습니다. Coke or Sprite (choose 1) 콜라 또는 스프라이트 中 택1 3.

Carbonara Pasta	<i>3</i> 3
까르보나라 파스타	
Seafood Tomato Pasta	<i>3</i> 3
해산물 토마토 파스타	

EXTRAS	Today's Soup	8.
	오늘의 스프	
	House Salad	14.
	하우스 샐러드	

베이컨: 돼지고기 (미국산) 슬라이스햄: 돼지고기 (외국산) 한우: 소고기 (국내산)

DRINK

COFFEE	<i>Americano / Double Espresso</i> 아메리카노 / 에스프레소	10.0
	Café Latte 카페라떼	11.0
	Cappuccino 카푸치노	11.0
	Café Mocha 카페모카	12.0
	샷추가	1.0
	바닐라 시럽 추가	1.0
	헤이즐넛 시럽 추가	1.0
	디카페인 변경	1.0
EXCLUSIVE BEVERAGE	Chocolate Latte 초콜렛 라떼	11.0
	Café Ananti Special Milk Tea 아난티 스페셜 밀크티	14.0
BLACK TEA	Earl Grey 얼그레이	10.0
	Darjeeling 다즐링	10.0
ORGANIC	Fancy Chamomile 팬시카모마일	10.0
HERBAL TEA	Rooibos Vanilla 루이보스 바닐라	10.0
	Smooth Mint 스무드 민트	10.0
FRUIT TEA (Only HOT)	Lemon & Lime 레몬&라임	12.0
	Grapefruit & Peach 자몽&피치	12.0
FRESH SQUEEZED ADE	Lemon / Orange 레몬 에이드 / 오렌지 에이드	13.0
FRESH SQUEEZED JUICE	Orange 생과일 오렌지 주스	15.0
<i>SMOOTHIE</i>	<i>Orange & Hanrabong</i> 오렌지 한라봉 스무디	14.0
	Mango 망고 스무디	15.0
DRAFT BEER	Heineken 하이네켄	12.0
SOFT DRINK	Coke / Sprite 코카콜라 / 스프라이트	6.0